
PTAC (FORMERLY TREE BOARD) 
CITY OF BEAUFORT – MEETING DATES 

JANUARY – DECEMBER 2016 
 

Meetings are generally held every 4th Thursday of the month at 3:15 P.M. at 1911 Boundary 
Street, City Hall, Beaufort, South Carolina. 
 

Board Meeting Dates 

Thursday, January 28, 2016 

Thursday, February 25, 2016 

Thursday, March 24, 2016 

Thursday, April 28, 2016 

Thursday, May 26, 2016 

Thursday, June 23, 2016 

Thursday, July 28, 2016 

Thursday, August 25, 2016 

Thursday, September 22, 2016 

Thursday, October 20, 2016 

Thursday, November 24, 2016 

Thursday, December 22, 2016 

 
City of Beaufort 

Department of Planning & Development Services 
Julie A. Bachety, Administrative Assistant II 

1911 Boundary Street 
Beaufort, SC  29902 

Phone:  843-525-7011 / Fax:  843-986-5606 
E-Mail:  jbachety@cityofbeaufort.org 

Please visit our webiste at:  www.cityofbeaufort.org 
 
 

 
 


